STANDARDS
96p 97p 97p 97p 98p
98p 99p 99p 99p 99p
100p
100p 100p 101p 101p 102p
102p 102p 102p 103p 103p
104p 105p 106p 106p 107p
107p 108p 108p 109p 109p

PLATE
PARALLEL
BLOCK
V BLOCK
SQUARE
STRAIGHT
EDGE
PARALLEL
CLAMPS
05055555
STANDARDS
Order No. Model No. Type Nominal Size
(mm)
Pair groove height
tolerance (mm) Weight
150975 SV-50AT A type 50 0.05 300g
150976 SV-75AT A type 75 0.05 600g
150977 SV-100AT A type 100 0.05 1.8kg
150978 SV-125AT A type 125 0.06 3.4kg
150979 SV-150AT A type 150 0.06 5.4kg
150980 SV-200AT A type 200 0.07 12.5kg
150956 SV-75BT B type 75 0.05 1.1kg
150957 SV-100BT B type 100 0.05 1.8kg
150958 SV-125BT B type 125 0.06 3.6kg
150959 SV-150BT B type 150 0.06 5.8kg
150960 SV-200BT B type 200 0.07 16.2kg
Order No. Model No. Type Nominal Size
(mm) Weight
150681 SVG-50 A type 50 300g
150682 SVG-75 A type 75 600g
150683 SVG-100 A type 100 1.8kg
150684 SVG-125 A type 125 3.4kg
150685 SVG-150 A type 150 5.4kg
150686 SVG-200 A type 200 12.5kg
SV-100AT
SV-125AT
SV-150BT
Model No. A B C D E F G* H*

050000005
STANDARDS
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
Groove height squareness /
parallelism / perpendicularity
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Heigh
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Weight
150987 SBV-100T 100 0.05 100 100 100 13 3.7kg
150988 SBV-125T 125 0.06 125 125 125 16 6.7kg
150989 SBV-150T 150 0.06 150 150 150 18 12.2kg
150990 SBV-200T 200 0.07 200 200 200 25 28.1kg
※Magnetic power when used with φ 20mm cylindrical workpiece
※ accuracy specifi ed above is not guaranteed for open side
Units : mm
Model No. A B C D E F

Thickness
(mm)
Beam
Length
(mm)
Beam
Width
(mm)
Beam
Thickness
(mm)
Squareness
Accuracy
（±mm）
Weight
002101 AA-F50 ※50  50 16 2 37 16 10 0.013 100g
002102 AA-F75 75  75 16 2 50 16 10 0.014 100g
002103 AA-F100 100 100 20 2.5 70 18 12 0.015 230g
002104 AA-F125 ※125 125 20 2.5 80 18 12 0.016 250g
002105 AA-F150 150 150 24 3 100 22 18 0.018 550g
002107 AA-F200 200 200 29 3.5 130 26 22 0.02 880g
002108 AA-F250 ※250 250 29 3.5 165 26 22 0.022 1.25kg
002109 AA-F300 300 300 35 4 200 32 27 0.025 1.95kg
002111 AA-F400 ※400 400 40 5 200 40 27 0.03 3kg
002113 AA-F500 500 500 46 5 300 45 35 0.035 6kg
002114 AA-F600 ※600 600 50 5 320 55 35 0.04 7kg
002115 AA-F750 750 750 58 6 400 63 50 0.048 16kg
002117 AA-F1000 1000 1000 65 10 550 80 65 0.06 35kg
̶̶̶ AA-F1500 ※1500 1500 90 10 600 90 80 0.085 38kg
̶̶̶ AA-F2000 ※2000 2000 100 10 800 105 90 0.11 67kg
Squareness ±（20＋ L
10 ）μm(L: Nominal Size)
Order No. Model No.
Nominal

Thickness
(mm)
Beam
Length
(mm)
Beam
Width
(mm)
Beam
Thickness
(mm)
Squareness
Accuracy
（±mm）
Weight
002201 AA-S50 ※50  50 16 2 37 16 10 0.025 60g
002202 AA-S75 75  75 16 2 50 16 10 0.027 90g
002203 AA-S100 100 100 20 2.5 70 18 12 0.03 180g
002204 AA-S125 ※125 125 20 2.5 80 18 12 0.032 200g
002205 AA-S150 150 150 24 3 100 22 18 0.035 420g
002207 AA-S200 200 200 29 3.5 130 26 22 0.04 780g
002208 AA-S250 ※250 250 29 3.5 165 26 22 0.045 1.02kg
002209 AA-S300 300 300 35 4 200 32 27 0.05 1.8kg
002211 AA-S400 ※400 400 40 5 200 40 27 0.06 2.4kg
002213 AA-S500 500 500 46 5 300 45 35 0.07 5kg
002214 AA-S600 ※600 600 50 5 320 55 35 0.08 6.5kg
002215 AA-S750 750 750 58 6 400 63 50 0.095 16kg
002217 AA-S1000 1000 1000 65 10 550 80 65 0.12 35kg
002219 AA-S1500 ※1500 1500 90 10 600 90 80 0.17 38kg
̶̶̶ AA-S2000 ※2000 2000 100 10 800 105 90 0.22 67kg
USE ●  Measurement of squareness
FEATURES
●  Dimension/ accuracy accordance to JIS B 7526
( ※ exceeds JIS)

Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
Vertical Length
(mm)
Horizontal
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Squareness
Accuracy
（±mm）
Weight
002301 DD-F50 ※50  50 38 16 3 0.013 70g
002302 DD-F75 75  75 50 18 3 0.014 90g
002303 DD-F100 100 100 70 20 4 0.015 180g
002304 DD-F125 ※125 125 80 20 4 0.016 200g
002305 DD-F150 150 150 100 25 5 0.018 400g
002307 DD-F200 200 200 130 25 6 0.02 550g
002308 DD-F250 ※250 250 165 30 6 0.022 880g
002309 DD-F300 300 300 200 30 6 0.025 1kg
002311 DD-F400 ※400 400 200 40 8 0.03 1.9kg
002313 DD-F500 500 500 300 40 8 0.035 2.5kg
002314 DD-F600 ※600 600 325 50 10 0.04 4.3kg
002315 DD-F750 750 750 400 50 10 0.048 7kg
002317 DD-F1000 1000 1000 550 60 12 0.06 12kg
002319 DD-F1500 ※1500 1500 750 80 12 0.085 19kg
Squareness±（20＋ L
10 ）μm (L: Nominal Size)
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
Vertical Length
(mm)
Horizontal
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Squareness
Accuracy
（±mm）
Weight
002401 DD-S50 ※50  50 38 16 3 0.025 40g
002402 DD-S75 75  75 50 18 3 0.027 60g
002403 DD-S100 100 100 70 20 4 0.03 120g
002404 DD-S125 ※125 125 80 20 4 0.032 150g
002405 DD-S150 150 150 100 25 5 0.035 220g
002407 DD-S200 200 200 130 25 6 0.04 380g
002408 DD-S250 ※250 250 165 30 6 0.045 600g
002409 DD-S300 300 300 200 30 6 0.05 900g
002411 DD-S400 ※400 400 200 40 8 0.06 1.8kg
002413 DD-S500 500 500 300 40 8 0.07 3kg
002414 DD-S600 ※600 600 325 50 10 0.08 4kg
002415 DD-S750 750 750 400 50 10 0.095 7kg
002417 DD-S1000 1000 1000 550 60 12 0.12 12kg
002419 DD-S1500 ※1500 1500 750 80 12 0.17 19kg
USE ● Measurement of squareness
FEATURES
●   Dimension/ accuracy accordance  to JIS B 7526
( ※ exceeds JIS)

T RACEABILITY
Squareness±（10＋ L
20 ）μm　（L: Nominal Size）
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
Vertical Length
(mm)
Base Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Squareness
（±mm） Weight
003501 HDD-50 50 50 35 15 10 0.013 170g
003502 HDD-75 75 75 50 18 12 0.014 320g
003503 HDD-100 100 100 70 20 15 0.015 530g
003505 HDD-150 150 150 100 25 20 0.018 1.34kg
003507 HDD-200 200 200 130 30 20 0.02 2kg
003508 HDD-250 250 250 165 30 25 0.022 3kg
003509 HDD-300 300 300 200 35 25 0.025 4kg
Squareness ±（20＋ L
10 ）μm (L: Nominal Size)
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
Blade Length
(mm)
Blade Width
(mm)
Blade
Thickness
(mm)
Beam Length
Beam
Thickness
(mm)
Squareness
（±mm） Weight
̶̶̶ TRS-R75 75 75 16 2 50 10 0.027 90g
003003 TRS-R100 100 100 20 2.5 70 12 0.03 230g
003005 TRS-R150 150 150 24 3 100 18 0.035 420g
003007 TRS-R200 200 200 29 3.5 130 22 0.04 780g
003009 TRS-R300 300 300 35 4 200 27 0.05 1.8kg
003011 TRS-R400 400 400 40 5 200 27 0.06 2.4kg
003013 TRS-R500 500 500 46 5 300 35 0.07 5kg
̶̶̶ TRS-R600 600 600 50 5 320 35 0.08 6.5kg
̶̶̶ TRS-R750 750 750 58 6 400 50 0.095 16kg
̶̶̶ TRS-R1000 1000 1000 65 10 550 65 0.12 35kg
̶̶̶ TRS-R1500 1500 1500 90 10 600 80 0.17 38kg
̶̶̶ TRS-R2000 2000 2000 100 10 800 90 0.22 67kg
RIGHT HANDED
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
Blade Length
(mm)
Blade Width
(mm)
Blade
Thickness
(mm)
Beam Length
Beam
Thickness
(mm)
Straightness
（±mm） Weight
̶̶̶ TRS-L75 75 75 16 2 50 10 0.027 90g
003103 TRS-L100 100 100 20 2.5 70 12 0.03 230g
003105 TRS-L150 150 150 24 3 100 18 0.035 420g
003107 TRS-L200 200 200 29 3.5 130 22 0.04 780g
003109 TRS-L300 300 300 35 4 200 27 0.05 1.8kg
003111 TRS-L400 400 400 40 5 200 27 0.06 2.4kg
003113 TRS-L500 500 500 46 5 300 35 0.07 5kg
̶̶̶ TRS-L600 600 600 50 5 320 35 0.08 6.5kg
̶̶̶ TRS-L750 750 750 58 6 400 50 0.095 16kg
̶̶̶ TRS-L1000 1000 1000 65 10 550 65 0.12 35kg
̶̶̶ TRS-L1500 1500 1500 90 10 600 80 0.17 38kg
̶̶̶ TRS-L2000 2000 2000 100 10 800 90 0.22 67kg
LEFT HANDED
USE ●  Measurement of squareness
MATERIAL
●  Machine grade carbon steel

(mm)
Blade Width
(mm)
Blade
Thickness
(mm)
Beam Length
(mm)
Beam Width
(mm)
Beam
Thickness
(mm)
Straightness
（±mm） Weight
TS-100 100 100 20 2.5 70 18 10 0.03 150g
TS-150 150 150 24 3 100 20 12 0.035 300g
TS-200 200 200 29 3.5 140 24 14 0.04 500g
TS-250 250 250 29 3.5 175 26 16 0.045 800g
TS-300 300 300 35 4 200 30 18 0.05 1.2kg
TS-400 400 400 40 5 260 34 20 0.06 2kg
TS-500 500 500 46 5 330 36 22 0.07 2.9kg
TS-600 600 600 50 5 360 38 24 0.08 3.7kg
TS-1000 1000 1000 65 8 640 45 30 0.12 11kg
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
Straightness
（±mm） Weight

Grade A / Non-hardened
I-BEAM TYPE PRECISION STRAIGHT EDGE
RAIL TYPE PRECISION STRAIGHT EDGE
T RACEABILITY
T RACEABILITY
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
Straightness
（μm）
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Weight
004113 IBM-A500H 500 7 500 50 10 1.5kg
004115 IBM-A750H 750 9.5 750 50 10 3.2kg
004117 IBM-A1000H 1000 12 1000 60 12 5kg
004119 IBM-A1500H 1500 17 1500 70 15 8.5kg
004121 IBM-A2000H 2000 22 2000 90 20 19kg
̶̶̶̶ IBM-A2500H 2500 27 2500 100 20 27kg
004123 IBM-A3000H 3000 32 3000 120 20 44kg
Straightness（2＋ L
100）μm (L: Nominal Size)
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
Straightness
（μm）
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Weight
004013 IBM-A500 500 7 500 50 10 1.5kg
004015 IBM-A750 750 9.5 750 50 10 3.2kg
004017 IBM-A1000 1000 12 1000 60 12 5kg
004019 IBM-A1500 1500 17 1500 70 15 8.5kg
004021 IBM-A2000 2000 22 2000 90 20 19kg
̶̶̶̶ IBM-A2500 2500 27 2500 90 20 27kg
004023 IBM-A3000 3000 32 3000 120 20 44kg
Straightness （2＋ L
250）μm (L: Nominal Size)Grade A / Hardened　● Hardness: HV490 ～ 620
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
Straightness
（μm）
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Weight
004417 R-A1000H 1000 6 1000 75 50 18.5kg
004419 R-A1500H 1500 8 1500 90 50 33kg
004421 R-A2000H 2000 10 2000 120 50 56kg
004422 R-A2500H 2500 12 2500 140 50 76.5kg
004423 R-A3000H 3000 14 3000 150 50 103kg
Straightness （2＋ L
250）μm(L: Nominal Size)Grade A / Non-hardened
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
Straightness
（μm）
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Weight
004317 R-A1000 1000 6 1000 75 50 18.5kg
004319 R-A1500 1500 8 1500 90 50 33kg
004321 R-A2000 2000 10 2000 120 50 56kg
004322 R-A2500 2500 12 2500 140 50 76.5kg
004323 R-A3000 3000 14 3000 150 50 103kg
Straightness （4＋ L
50 ）μm (L: Nominal Size)Grade B / Hardened　● Hardness: HV490 ～ 620
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
Straightness
（μm）
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Weight
004617 R-B1000H 1000 22 1000 75 50 18.5kg
004619 R-B1500H 1500 34 1500 90 50 33kg
004621 R-B2000H 2000 44 2000 120 50 56kg
004622 R-B2500H 2500 54 2500 140 50 76.5kg
004623 R-B3000H 3000 64 3000 150 50 103kg
Straightness （4＋ L
50 ）μm　(L: Nominal Size）Grade B / Non-hardened
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
Straightness
（μm）
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Weight
004517 R-B1000 1000 24 1000 75 50 18.5kg
004519 R-B1500 1500 34 1500 90 50 33kg
004521 R-B2000 2000 44 2000 120 50 56kg
004522 R-B2500 2500 54 2500 140 50 76.5kg
004523 R-B3000 3000 64 3000 150 50 103kg
USE●  Measurement of  of fl atness,
parallelism and straightness
MATERIAL
●   Machine grade carbon steel

B TYPEA TYPE
STEEL STANDARD STRAIGHT EDGE
STEEL STANDARD STRAIGHT EDGE WITH GRADUATIONS
T RACEABILITY
T RACEABILITY
Straightness: （2＋ L
100）μm ( L : Nominal Size) Grade A/ Hardened (Hardness: HV490-620)
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Weight
̶̶̶ ST-A500H 500 500 50 10 2kg
̶̶̶ ST-A750H 750 750 50 10 3kg
004917 ST-A1000H 1000 1000 60 12 5.7kg
̶̶̶ ST-A1500H 1500 1500 70 15 12.5kg
004921 ST-A2000H 2000 2000 80 18 23kg
̶̶̶ ST-A2500H 2500 2500 100 18 35kg
̶̶̶ ST-A3000H 3000 3000 140 25 82kg
Grade A/ Non-hardened
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Weight
̶̶̶ ST-A500 500 500 50 10 2kg
̶̶̶ ST-A750 750 750 50 10 3kg
004817 ST-A1000 1000 1000 60 12 5.7kg
̶̶̶ ST-A1500 1500 1500 70 15 12.5kg
004821 ST-A2000 2000 2000 80 18 23kg
̶̶̶ ST-A2500 2500 2500 100 18 35kg
̶̶̶ ST-A3000 3000 3000 140 25 82kg
A type: Straightness（10＋ L
50 ）μm( L: Nominal Size)A type
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Weight
005113 STG-B500 500 500 25 6 2kg
005115 STG-B750 750 750 25 6 3kg
005117 STG-B1000 1000 1000 30 6 5.7kg
005119 STG-B1500 1500 1500 32 6 12.6kg
005121 STG-B2000 2000 2000 40 8 23kg
005123 STG-B3000 3000 3000 50 10 36kg
Order No Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Weight
005013 STG-A500 500 500 25 6 2kg
005015 STG-A750 750 750 30 6 3kg
005017 STG-A1000 1000 1000 30 6 5.7kg
005019 STG-A1500 1500 1500 32 6 12.6kg
005021 STG-A2000 2000 2000 40 8 23kg
005023 STG-A3000 3000 3000 50 10 36kg
B type : Straightness（10＋ L
25 ）μm(L : Nominal Size)B type
USE ●  Measurement of fl atness,
parallelism, straightness

●  Measuring face: Ground fi nish
※ Grade B is made to order
※ L : Nominal Size
Grade A /Hardened
● Hardness: HV490 ～ 620 ● Grade A: Straightness（10＋ L
50 ）μm ● Grade B: Straightness（20＋ L
25 ）μm
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Weight
005305 S-A150H 150 150 24 3 80g
005307 S-A200H 200 200 24 3 110g
005308 S-A250H 250 250 30 4 340g
005309 S-A300H 300 300 35 5 410g
005312 S-A450H 450 450 40 5 710g
005313 S-A500H 500 500 40 5 800g
005314 S-A600H 600 600 40 5 900g
005315 S-A750H 750 750 50 6 2kg
005317 S-A1000H 1000 1000 50 6 2.6kg
005319 S-A1500H 1500 1500 75 6 5.7kg
005321 S-A2000H 2000 2000 85 8 10.7kg
005322 S-A2500H 2500 2500 95 10 19kg
005323 S-A3000H 3000 3000 100 10 24kg
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size (mm) Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Weight
005205 S-A150 150 150 24 3 80g
005207 S-A200 200 200 24 3 110g
005208 S-A250 250 250 30 4 340g
005209 S-A300 300 300 35 5 410g
005212 S-A450 450 450 40 5 710g
005213 S-A500 500 500 40 5 800g
005214 S-A600 600 600 40 5 900g
005215 S-A750 750 750 50 6 2kg
005217 S-A1000 1000 1000 50 6 2.6kg
005219 S-A1500 1500 1500 75 6 5.7kg
005221 S-A2000 2000 2000 85 8 10.7kg
005222 S-A2500 2500 2500 95 10 19kg
005223 S-A3000 3000 3000 100 10 24kg
※ Grade B is made to order
※ L : Nominal SizeGrade A / Non-hardened ● Grade A: Straightness（10＋ L
50 ）μm ● Grade B: Straightness（20＋ L
25 ）μm
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Taper
(mm)
Blade Thickness
(mm) Weight
005405 B-A150 150 150 24 3 5.5 0.5 80g
005407 B-A200 200 200 24 3 5.5 0.5 100g
005408 B-A250 250 250 30 4 8.0 0.5 300g
005409 B-A300 300 300 35 5 10.0 0.5 400g
005412 B-A450 450 450 40 5 10.0 0.5 650g
005413 B-A500 500 500 40 5 10.0 0.5 700g
005414 B-A600 600 600 40 5 12.0 0.5 850g
005415 B-A750 750 750 50 6 12.6 0.8 1.75kg
005417 B-A1000 1000 1000 50 6 12.6 0.8 2.3kg
005419 B-A1500 1500 1500 75 6 12.6 0.8 5.2kg
005421 B-A2000 2000 2000 85 8 14.6 1.5 10kg
005422 B-A2500 2500 2500 95 10 19.0 1.5 17kg
005423 B-A3000 3000 3000 100 10 19.0 2.0 21kg
※ Grade B is made to order
※ L :  Nominal Size
Grade A / Non-hardened ● Grade A: Straightness（10＋ L
50 ）μm ● Grade B: Straightness（20＋ L
25 ）μm
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Taper
(mm)
Blade Thickness
(mm) Weight
005505 B-A150H 150 150 24 3 5.5 0.5 80g
005507 B-A200H 200 200 24 3 5.5 0.5 100g
005508 B-A250H 250 250 30 4 8.0 0.5 300g
005509 B-A300H 300 300 35 5 10.0 0.5 400g
005512 B-A450H 450 450 40 5 10.0 0.5 650g
005513 B-A500H 500 500 40 5 10.0 0.5 700g
005514 B-A600H 600 600 40 5 12.0 0.5 850g
005515 B-A750H 750 750 50 6 12.6 0.8 1.75kg
005517 B-A1000H 1000 1000 50 6 12.6 0.8 2.3kg
005519 B-A1500H 1500 1500 75 6 12.6 0.8 5.2kg
005521 B-A2000H 2000 2000 85 8 14.6 1.5 10kg
̶̶ B-A2500H 2500 2500 95 10 19.0 1.5 17kg
̶̶ B-A3000H 3000 3000 100 10 19.0 2.0 21kg
Grade A / Non-hardened ※ Grade B is made to order
※ L : Nominal Size● Hardness: HV490 ～ 620 ● Grade A: Straightness: （10＋ L
50 ）μm ● Grade B: Straightness（20＋ L
25 ）μm

CLAMPS
05055555
STANDARDS
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
A
（mm）
B(Max)
（mm）
C
（mm） Thread size Weight
006501 PC-38 38 40 20 18 M5×P0.9 150g
006502 PC-50 50 50 30 20 M5×P0.9 200g
006503 PC-65 65 65 40 25 M6×P1.0 350g
006504 PC-75 75 75 60 30 M6×P1.0 400g
006505 PC-100 100 100 60 38 M7×P1.0 700g
006506 PC-125 125 125 80 50 M8×P1.25 1.2kg
006507 PC-150 150 150 100 58 M10×P1.5 2kg
006508 PC-200 200 200 120 65 W1/2－12 4.6kg
006509 PC-250 250 250 180 100 M16×P2.0 9kg
006510 PC-300 300 300 230 120 M20×P2.5 15kg
MATERIAL
●  Carbon steel for machine use
●  Hardness：HV390～ 450
●  These parallel clamps are designed to maximize clamping